
First Aid Certificate only £40.00 

Level 2 Certificate in Emergency First Aid at Work 
HSE Approved 
Tuesday 30th October 2012, 9:00 – 4:30, Rifle Volunteer, St Ann’s Chapel, Gunnislake, PL18 9HL 
Tuesday 20th November 2012, 9:00 – 4:30, Rifle Volunteer, St Ann’s Chapel, Gunnislake, PL18 9HL 
Thursday 22nd November 2012, 9:30 – 4:30, Lympstone Youth Club, Lympstone,EX8 5JY 
Tuesday 11th December 2012, 9:30 – 4:30 Bath House, The Esplanade, Exmouth, EX8 2AZ 
Friday 25th January 2013, 9:00am-4:30pm The Anchorage Centre, Tavistock, PL19 8AG 
 

Food Hygiene Certificate only £40 

CIEH Level 2 Certificate in Food Safety - Catering 
Tuesday 9th October 2012, 9:00 – 4:30, Rifle Volunteer, St Ann’s Chapel, Gunnislake, PL18 9HL 
Wednesday 24th October 2012, 9:30 – 4:30 Bath House, The Esplanade, Exmouth, EX8 2AZ 
Friday 9th November 2012, 9:00am-4:30pm The Anchorage Centre, Tavistock, PL19 8AG 
Friday 23rd November 2012, 9:30 – 4:30, Lympstone Youth Club, Lympstone,EX8 5JY 
Wednesday 12th December 2012, 9:30 – 4:30 Bath House, The Esplanade, Exmouth, EX8 2AZ 
Friday 11th January 2013, 9:00am-4:30pm The Anchorage Centre, Tavistock, PL19 8AG 
 

Health & Safety Certificate only £40.00 

CIEH Level 2 Award in Health and Safety in the Workplace 

Tuesday 2nd October 2012, 9:30 – 4:30 Bath House, The Esplanade, Exmouth, EX8 2AZ 

Paediatric First Aid 2 day - only £60.00 

12 Hour (2 day) Paediatric First Aid Training 

OFSTED & EYFS Compliant 
 
Saturdays 3rd & 17th November  2012, 9:00am-4:30pm The Anchorage Centre, Tavistock, PL19 8AG 
Tues 13th & Wed 14th November 2012, 9:30 – 4:30 Bath House, The Esplanade, Exmouth, EX8 2AZ 

 

Manual Handling £29 – Half day 

 
Wed 21st November 2012, 9:00 – 1:00, Rifle Volunteer, St Ann’s Chapel, Gunnislake, PL18 9HL 
 
For further details: 

Pat Marshall 
1 Prospect Cottages 
St Ann’s Chapel 
Gunnislake 
PL18 9HH 
01822 833317 
info@patmarshall.co.uk 

 

Book a place online at www.patmarshall.co.uk, telephone or email 


